PABLO 30-H5HG-13 1
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9
10
11
12L
12R
13
14
15
15
x2
16
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 3
1
7
0
1
7
0
1
7
0
1
5
0
8
6
644
No. Lenght Width Thickness Quantity
Package
No.
1 1590 380 22 1 2
2 1590 380 22 1 2
3 900 356 16 1 1
4 900 356 16 1 1
5 900 336 22 1 1
6 767 60 16 2 1
7 336 170 16 2 1
8 767 336 16 6 1 / 2
9 716 446 16 2 3
10 716 276 16 2 3
11 726 172 16 2 3
12L 300 100 12 2 1
12R 300 100 12 2 1
13 668 100 12 2 2
14 678 297 3 2 2
15 783 910 3 2 1
16 900 65 22 2 1
B -  1590
H -  960
T -  380
B
H
T
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 4
A x16
Ø15x12mm
B x24
M2 x4
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x2
M x2
H x8
30x30mm
H1 x32
Ø3,5x13mm
N x20 E x24
F x24
Z x2
S x4
Ø3,5x30mm
N1 x4
C x32
Ø8x30mm
ZP x6
Z1 x2 ZP1 x2
ZS x28
Ø3,5x13mm
U x6
L-40mm
U1 x12
SM x5
60x60x25
SM1x10
Ø4x35mm
G x4 G1 x4
Ø3x16mm
Z2 x2 Z3 x2
R
L
P x2
L-300mm
L
R
P2 x8
Ø6x9
WS x2
L-288
W x4
Ø15x10mm
N2 x8
Ø5
A1 x4
Ø15x16mm
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 5
1
B x16 SM x5
60x60x25
SM1x10
Ø4x35mm
30mm
50mm
SM
SM1
1
2
2
B
B
B
B
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 6
2
A x8
Ø15x12mm
B x2 F x12C x8
Ø8x30mm
3
4
C
B
A
F
A
C
A
Ø15x12
C
A
B F
A
C
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 7
4
H x8
30x30mm
H1 x16
Ø3,5x13mm
ZP x2 ZP1 x2
B
C
ZP1
ZP
ZP
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H1
LEFT SIDE
RIGHT SIDE
16
16
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 8
5
A1 x4
Ø15x16mm
F x12B x4C x4
Ø8x30mm
ZP x4
5
5
D
E
A1
Ø15x16
A1
B
C
F
ZP A1
C
F
B
ZP
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 9
6
A x8
Ø15x12mm
C x10
Ø8x30mm
A
Ø15x12
x2
6
7
A
A
C
C
C
A
C
7
C
LEFT
RIGHT
A
C
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 10
7
Z x2 Z1 x2 ZS x16
Ø3,5x13mm
Z2 x2 Z3 x2
F
G
Z
Z
Z1
Z2
Z2
Z3
Z3
ZS
9
9
LEFT
RIGHT
10
10
LEFT
RIGHT
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 11
8
B x4 C x8
Ø8x30mm
W x4
Ø15x10mm
x2
x2
x2
x2
B
W
C
C
C
W
Ø15x10
11
13
12L
12R
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 12
9
3
6
3
6
5
A
I.
II.
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 13
10
3
6
56 3
6
56
4
B
III.
IV.
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 14
11
1
7
7
RIGHT
LEFT
C
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 15
11
I.
1
3
5
4
II.
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 16
12
III.
IV.
4
5
3
1
15
15
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 17
13
E x24 G x4 G1 x4
Ø3x16mm
2
3
5
4
1
E
G
G1
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 18
14
H1 x16
Ø3,5x13mm
15
16
16
H1
8
8
8
88
8
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 19
16
M2 x4
Ø3,5x13mm
M2 x2
M x2
M
M
M1 M2
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 20
17
U x4
L-40mm
U1 x8 N2 x8
Ø5
U
U1
N2
x2 x2
9 10
10 9
I
J
10 10
Z1
Z2
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 21
18 R
L
P x2
L-300mm
L
R
P2 x8
Ø6x9
P
P2
P
P2
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 22
19
I. II.
III.
IV.
S x4
Ø3,5x30mm
ZS x4
Ø3,5x13mm
WS x2
L-288
11
12L
12R
11
12L
12R
14
13
12L
14
12R
11
S
WS
ZS
x2
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 23
20
ZS x8
Ø3,5x13mm
U x2
L-40mm
U1 x4
U
ZS
U1
N1 x4
N1
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 24
21
N x20
N
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 25
PABLO 30-H5HG-13 26